
BIRLING PARISH COUNCIL  

MEETING DATES 

2023-24 
 

 

 

Tuesday 13th June 2023 

Tuesday 11th July 2023 

Tuesday 12th September 2023 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 

Tuesday 14th November 2023 

Tuesday 12th December 2023 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 

Tuesday 12th March 2024 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 

Tuesday 14th May 2024 

 

For more information contact the Parish Clerk at clerk@birlingparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Visit our website www.birlingparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Follow us on Twitter @birling_parish 

   Like us on Facebook @birlingparish 

  Follow us on Instagram @birling_parish 


